CERTIFICATE

Number: 2107878

The management system of the organization(s) and locations mentioned on the addendum belonging to:

Heras B.V.

5688 JE Oirschot The Netherlands

including the implementation meets the requirements of the standard:

ISO 9001:2015

Scope:

Design, production, coating, assembling, distribution, sales, installation, servicing and export of fencing and gatesystems, including installing and maintaining of integrated outdoor security solutions.

Certificate expiry date: 1 May 2025 Certificate effective date: 1 May 2022 Certified since*: 1 May 2008

This certificate is valid for the organization(s) and/or locations mentioned on the addendum.

DEKRA Certification B.V.

B.T.M. Holtus Managing Director

mun

S. Dieperink Certification Manager

© Integral publication of this certificate and adjoining reports is allowed* against this certifiable standard / possibly by another certification body



DEKRA Certification B.V. Meander 1051, 6825 MJ Arnhem P.O. Box 5185, 6802 ED Arnhem, The Netherlands T +31 88 96 83000 F +31 88 96 83100 www.dekra-certification.nl Company registration 09085396

ADDENDUM

To certificate: 2107878

The management system of the organization(s) and/or location(s) of:

Heras B.V.

5688 JE Oirschot

Certified organization(s) and/or locations:

Different scope

Heras Ridderkerk Leidekkerstraat 6 2984 AV Ridderkerk

Heras Zwolle Baileystraat 6 8013 RV Zwolle

Heras Heerhugowaard Newtonstraat 34 1704 SB Heerhugowaard

Heras B.V. Hekdam 1 5688 JE Oirschot Sales, installation, servicing of fencing and gatesystems, including installing and maintaining of integrated outdoor security solutions.

Sales, installation, servicing of fencing and gatesystems, including installing and maintaining of integrated outdoor security solutions.

Sales, installation, servicing of fencing and gatesystems, including installing and maintaining of integrated outdoor security solutions.

Design, production, coating, assembling, distribution, sales, installation, servicing and export of fencing and gatesystems, including installing and maintaining of integrated outdoor security solutions.

Addendum expiry date: 1 May 2025 Addendum effective date: 1 May 2022

DEKRA Certification B.V. Meander 1051, 6825 MJ Arnhem P.O. Box 5185, 6802 ED Arnhem, The Netherlands T +31 88 96 83000 F +31 88 96 83100 www.dekra-certification.nl Company registration 09085396